

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 283/2025

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation

----Appellant

Versus

Aniruddh Sharma S/o Narendra Kumar Sharma

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Prateek Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

10/07/2025

Put up before another Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Inderjeet Singh) is not a member.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J